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7 /711 E

.4h ENDURANCE - Lema Racinc__;
13.6.2020. Grobnik 4,168 km ._._.
Qualifying 13.6.2020. 18:30 . .... .

Qualifying started at 18:30:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:06.790 +4.581 18:58:28.311 5 6:00.365 +3:57.577 19:00:32.584
(1) AMROP 9 2:06.407 +4.198 19:00:34.718 6 2:04.736 +1.948 19:02:37.320
1 2:07.860 +7.697 18:56:22.013 10 2:03.721 +1.512 19:02:38.439 7 2:02.788 19:04:40.108
2 2:06.730 +6.567 18:58:28.743 11 2:12.378 +10.169 19:04:50.817 8 2:13.103 +10.315 19:06:53.211
3 2:08.084 +7.021 19:00:36.827 12 7:05.960  +5:03.751 19:11:56.777 9 2:03.823 +1.035 19:08:57.034
4 2:00.163 19:02:36.990 13 2:02.731 +0.522 19:13:59.508 10 6:34.725 +4:31.937 19:15:31.759
5 19:48.580  +17:48.417 19:22:25.570 14 2:04.953 +2.744 19:16:04.461 11 2:08.450 +5.662 19:17:40.209
6 2:03.690 +3.527 19:24:29.260 15 2:02.930 +0.721 19:18:07.391 12 2:08.218 +5.430 19:19:48.427
7 2:09.995 +9.832 19:26:39.255 16 2:02.996 +0.787 19:20:10.387 13 6:48.077 +4:45.289 19:26:36.504
8 2:07.443 +7.280 19:28:46.698 17 2:03.868 +1.659 19:22:14.255 14 2:10.361 +7.573 19:28:46.865
18 2:03.797 +1.588 19:24:18.052 15 2:22.531 +19.743 19:31:09.396
(3) PRESA CERKLIE 19 2:06.073 +3.864 19:26:24.125 16 2:08.921 +6.133 19:33:18.317
1 2:06.181 +4.992 18:56:22.143 20 2:02.209 19:28:26.334 17 2:27.599 +24.811 19:35:45.916
2:06.975 +5.786 18:58:29.118 21 2:02.283 +0.074 19:30:28.617
3 2:03.928 2739 19:00:33.046 22 2:04.005 +1.79% 19:32:32.622 (10) EUROPHONE
4 2:03.942 +2.753 19:02:36.988 23 2:08.299 +6.090 19:34:40.921 1 2:03.139 18:56:20.971
5 2:03.129 +1.940 19:04:40.117 n 2 2:07.019 +3.880 18:58:27.990
6 2:14.285 +13.096 19:06:54.402 (11) GOSTISCE BARBARA TEAM 3 2:04.969 +1.830 19:00:32.959
7 11:20.144  +9:18.955 19:18:14.546 1 2:06.989 +4.492 18:40:52.784 4 2:04.343 +1.204 19:02:37.302
8 2:02.104 +0.915 19:20:16.650 2 2:05.621 +3.124 18:42:58.405 5 2:03.618 +0.479 19:04:40.920
9 2:01.189 19:22:17.839 3 11:37.420  +9:34.923 18:54:35.825 6 2:14.565 +11.426 19:06:55.485
10 2:02.057 +0.868 19:24:19.896 4 2:05.712 +3.215 18:56:41.537 7 11:23.420 +9:20.281 19:18:18.905
11 2:02.671 +1.482 19:26:22.567 5 2:06.612 +4.115 18:58:48.149 8 2:03.607 +0.468 19:20:22.512
12 2:02.515 +1.326 19:28:25.082 6 2:05.545 +3.048 19:00:53.694 9 6:07.273 +4:04.134 19:26:29.785
13 2:04.585 +3.396 19:30:29.667 7 2:04.960 +2.463 19:02:58.654 10 2:04.951 +1.812 19:28:34.736
14 2:02.964 +1.775 19:32:32.631 8 2:07.487 +4.990 19:05:06.141 11 2:08.152 +5.013 19:30:42.888
15 2:08.968 +7779  19:34:41.599 9 2:10.615 +8.118  19:07:16.756 12 2:05.748 +2.609  19:32:48.636
10 2:17.001 +14.504 19:09:33.757 13 2:04.341 +1.202 19:34:52.977
(2) BOVI/TECA 1 2:20.123 +17.626 19:11:53.880
1 2:09.048 +7.761 18:56:22.808 12 2:06.326 +3.829  19:14:00.206 (12) EVA RACE
2 2:06.152 +4.865 18:58:28.960 13 2:06.979 +4.482 19:16:07.185 1 2:08.911 +5.066 18:39:18.784
3 2:03.836 +2.549 19:00:32.796 14 6:35.390 +4:32.893 19:22:42.575 2 2:09.703 +5.858 18:41:28.487
4 2:06.955 +5.668 19:02:39.751 15 2:02.497 19:24:45.072 3 2:08.177 +4.332 18:43:36.664
5 2:01.287 19:04:41.038 16 2:03.947 +1.450 19:26:49.019 4 2:09.946 +6.101 18:45:46.610
6 9:19.181 +7:17.894 19:14:00.219 17 2:08.313 +5.816 19:28:57.332 5 8:50.889 +6:47.044 18:54:37.499
7 2:04.142 +2.855 19:16:04.361 y 6 2:05.407 +1.562 18:56:42.906
8 2:03.137 +1.850 19:18:07.498 (8) ALOKES/SEME 7 2:04.721 +0.876 18:58:47.627
9 2:02.694 +1.407 19:20:10.192 1 2:03.665 +1.105 18:35:52.913 8 2:04.468 +0.623 19:00:52.095
10 2:14.468 +13.181 19:22:24.660 2 2:03.324 +0.764 18:37:56.237 9 2:04.998 +1.153 19:02:57.093
11 2:02.943 +1.656  19:24:27.603 3 2:02.933 +0.373  18:39:59.170 10 2:10.173 +6.328  19:05:07.266
12 2:12.742 +11.455 19:26:40.345 4 2:02.560 18:42:01.730 11 8:51.372 +6:47.527 19:13:58.638
13 2:07.217 +5.930 19:28:47.562 5 2:02.801 +0.241 18:44:04.531 12 2:06.114 +2.269 19:16:04.752
6 10:31.109 +8:28.549 18:54:35.640 13 2:03.950 +0.105 19:18:08.702
(5) PESAKROMPIR 7 2:05.463 +2.903 18:56:41.103 14 2:05.664 +1.819 19:20:14.366
1 2:04.587 +2.397 18:34:46.855 8 2:05.656 +3.096 18:58:46.759 15 2:05.894 +2.049 19:22:20.260
2 2:04.561 +2.371 18:36:51.416 9 2:04.885 +2.325 19:00:51.644 16 6:16.809 +4:12.964 19:28:37.069
3 2:03.848 +1.658 18:38:55.264 10 2:05.220 +2.660 19:02:56.864 17 2:05.788 +1.943 19:30:42.857
4 15:23.397  +13:21.207  18:54:18.661 1 2:08.398 +5.838  19:05:05.262 18 2:06.141 +2.296  19:32:48.998
5 2:02.190 18:56:20.851 12 2:15.749 +13.189 19:07:21.011 19 2:03.845 19:34:52.843
6 2:07.467 +5.277 18:58:28.318 13 6:38.711 +4:36.151 19:13:59.722
7 2:04.263 +2.073  19:00:32.581 14 2:09.069 +6.509  19:16:08.791 (15) BOVHA RACING TEAM
8 2:05.133 +2.943 19:02:37.714 15 2:06.070 +3.510 19:18:14.861 1 2:17.373 +11.017 18:43:37.923
9 2:02.603 +0.413 19:04:40.317 16 2:05.637 +3.077 19:20:20.498 2 2:14.599 +8.243 18:45:52.522
10 2:19.792 +17.602 19:07:00.109 17 2:07.333 +4.773 19:22:27.831 3 2:27.493 +21.137 18:48:20.015
11 15:42.351  +13:40.161 19:22:42.460 18 2:04.919 +2.359 19:24:32.750 4 8:36.617  +6:30.261 18:56:56.632
12 2:02.611 +0.421  19:24:45.071 19 2:04.610 +2.050  19:26:37.360 5 2:10.691 +4.335 18:59:07.323
13 2:04.043 +1.853 19:26:49.114 20 2:06.852 +4.292 19:28:44.212 6 2:10.419 +4.063 19:01:17.742
21 2:04.804 +2.244 19:30:49.016 7 2:09.807 +3.451 19:03:27.549
(111) ROBIDA 22 2:05.777 +3.217 19:32:54.793 8 8:50.016 +6:43.660 19:12:17.565
1 303,701 11.492 18:35:52.932 23 2:05.794 +3.234 19:35:00.587 9 2:07.446 +1.090 19:14:25.011
2 2:03.269 +1.060 18:37:56.201 10 2:09.635 +3.279 19:16:34.646
3 2:03.112 +0.903 18:39:59.313 (13) I FANTASTICI 11 2:12.183 +5.827 19:18:46.829
4 2:02.471 +0.262 18:42:01.784 1 2:05.179 +2.391 18:39:40.351 12 2:07.866 +1.510 19:20:54.695
5 2:03.824 +1.615 18:44:05.608 2 2:04.932 +2.144 18:41:45.283 13 2:07.046 +0.690 19:23:01.741
6 10:11.010  +8:08.801 18:54:16.618 3 2:04.583 +1.795 18:43:49.866 14 2:07.765 +1.409 19:25:09.506
7 2:04.903 +2.694 18:56:21.521 4 10:42.353 +8:39.565 18:54:32.219 15 2:07.213 +0.857 19:27:16.719
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7 /711 E

.4h ENDURANCE - Lema Racinc__;
13.6.2020. Grobnik 4,168 km ._._.
Qualifying 13.6.2020. 18:30 . .-.. .

Qualifying started at 18:30:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 2:06.356 19:29:23.075
17 2:07.052 +0.696 19:31:30.127
18 2:06.514 +0.158 19:33:36.641

(14) RACE 4 FUN
1 2:11.063 4496 18:44:06.636

2 10:40.216 +8:33.649 18:54:46.852
3 9:35.269 +7:28.702 19:04:22.121
4 2:26.501 +19.934 19:06:48.622
5 5:31.961 +3:25.394 19:12:20.583
6 2:06.751 +0.184 19:14:27.334
7 2:07.067 +0.500 19:16:34.401
8 2:12.178 +5.611 19:18:46.579
9 2:08.088 +1.521 19:20:54.667
10 2:07.188 +0.621 19:23:01.855
11 2:07.746 +1.179 19:25:09.601
12 2:07.125 +0.558 19:27:16.726
13 2:06.617 +0.050 19:29:23.343
14 2:06.567 19:31:29.910
15 2:06.809 +0.242 19:33:36.719

(7) CRO TEAM

1 2:11.095 +3.655 18:44:53.696
2 10:42.862 +8:35.422 18:55:36.558
3 2:09.383 +1.943 18:57:45.941
4 2:10.249 +2.809 18:59:56.190
5 2:13.902 +6.462 19:02:10.092
6 2:23.533 +16.093 19:04:33.625
7 2:17.170 +9.730 19:06:50.795
8 5:59.539 +3:52.099 19:12:50.334
9 2:08.225 +0.785 19:14:58.559
10 2:07.813 +0.373 19:17:06.372
11 2:07.440 19:19:13.812
12 10:43.284 +8:35.844 19:29:57.096
13 2:09.991 +2.551 19:32:07.087
14 2:09.058 +1.618 19:34:16.145

(6) QUAT CUIUN

1 2:12.978 +4.982 18:38:29.279
2 2:11.064 +3.068 18:40:40.343
3 39:29.161 +37:21.165 19:20:09.504
4 2:09.975 +1.979 19:22:19.479
5 2:08.799 +0.803 19:24:28.278
6 2:07.996 19:26:36.274
7 2:09.721 +1.725 19:28:45.995
8 2:09.237 +1.241 19:30:55.232
9 2:10.074 +2.078 19:33:05.306
10 2:09.265 +1.269 19:35:14.571
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